1MCV-SVB01A-EN
 Product Bulletin
 YUKON
 Tall Floor Split Systems
 3-10 Tons
 Cooling Only
 MCV Series 50/60 Hz
  50 Hz Models

 Contents
 System Performance Matrix       4
 Model Nomenclature        5
 General Data          8
 System Performance Data     14
 MCV Wiring Diagram      22
 TTK Wiring Diagram      23
 TTA Wiring Diagram       27
 MCV Dimensional Data      29
 TTK Dimensional Data      30
 TTA Dimensional Data      32
MCV-SVB01A-EN_Apr2009.indd   Sec1:3MCV-SVB01A-EN_Apr2009.indd   Sec1:3 4/29/09   1:26:02 PM4/29/09   1:26:02 PM
4 MCV-SVB01A-EN
    System Performance Matrix
          System Performance Matrix : 50 Hz
   System Performance Matrix : 60 Hz
Indoor Outdoor Total capacity Evaporator Power Input
Unit Unit MBH CFM kW
69.33.736QB35KTT
69.30.73QD635KTT
47.40.24DK240KTT
23.54.05DK840KTT
MCV060BB TTK060KD 60.0 1600 6.35
62.80.57DR570ATT
44.010.001DR001ATT
MCV120BB TTA120RD 120.0 3200 11.39
0021BB630VCM
1400MCV048BB
2400MCV090BB
Indoor Outdoor Total capacity Evaporator Power Input
Unit Unit MBH CFM kW
MCV036B1 TTK536Q1 36.0 1200 3.81
57.49.241K240KTT1B840VCM
88.40.841K840KTT
42.65.161K060KTT1B060VCM
31.65.163K060KTT
23.89.673R570ATT1B090VCM
35.018.2013R001ATT
MCV120B1 TTA120R3 126.0 3200 12.55
2400
1400
1600
MCV-SVB01A-EN_Apr2009.indd   Sec1:4MCV-SVB01A-EN_Apr2009.indd   Sec1:4 4/29/09   1:08:09 PM4/29/09   1:08:09 PM
5MCV-SVB01A-EN
 Model Nomenclature
            M       C V      1    2    0     B         B       0       W A A
Brand name
M =  Trane Mini-split
Function Type
C =   Cooling Only
Configuration Type
V =  Vertical, Floor Mounted
Service Parts
Alphabetic letter, "A" through "Z"
Major  Development
Sequence
Alphabetic letter, "A" through
Minor Design Sequence
Alphabetic letter, "A" through "Z"
Nominal Capacity MBH
036 =   36 MBH
048 =   48 MBH
060 =   60 MBH
090 =   90 MBH
120 = 120 MBH
Electrical Characteristics
B =    220-240V/1PH/50Hz
1 =    200 -240V/1PH/60Hz
Factory Installed Option
0 =    No option
Thermostat/Control & Expansion
Device
W =    Wired Remote With